Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Axial-lead and soldering star capacitors
Series/Type: B41689, B41789
Date: December 2016
© EPCOS AG 2016. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
Applications

Page 6 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
μF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial pallet
Ordering code
Axial reel
Ordering code
Soldering star
∇ Increased ripple current due to optimized thermal design
VR = 25 V DC
1000 16 × 25 B41689A5108Q001 B41689A5108Q003 B41789A5108Q001
1000 ∇ 16 × 25 B41689K5108Q001 B41689K5108Q003 B41789K5108Q001
1200 18 × 25 B41689A5128Q001 B41789A5128Q001
1200 ∇ 18 × 25 B41689K5128Q001 B41789K5128Q001
1300 16 × 30 B41689A5138Q001 B41689A5138Q003 B41789A5138Q001
1300 ∇ 16 × 30 B41689K5138Q001 B41689K5138Q003 B41789K5138Q001
1500 16 × 35 B41689A5158Q001 B41689A5158Q003 B41789A5158Q001
1500 ∇ 16 × 35 B41689K5158Q001 B41689K5158Q003 B41789K5158Q001
1700 18 × 30 B41689A5178Q001 B41789A5178Q001
1700 ∇ 18 × 30 B41689K5178Q001 B41789K5178Q001
1800 16 × 39 B41689A5188Q001 B41689A5188Q003 B41789A5188Q001
1800 ∇ 16 × 39 B41689K5188Q001 B41689K5188Q003 B41789K5188Q001
1900 20 × 29 B41689A5198Q001
1900 ∇ 20 × 29 B41689K5198Q001
2200 18 × 39 B41689A5228Q001 B41789A5228Q001
2200 ∇ 18 × 39 B41689K5228Q001 B41789K5228Q001
3300 21 × 39 B41689A5338Q001 B41789A5338Q001
3300 ∇ 21 × 39 B41689K5338Q001 B41789K5338Q001
4500 21 × 49 B41689A5458Q001 B41789A5458Q001
4500 ∇ 21 × 49 B41689K5458Q001 B41789K5458Q001
B41689, B41789
Very high ripple current up to 150 °C
Page 7 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
μF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial pallet
Ordering code
Axial reel
Ordering code
Soldering star
∇ Increased ripple current due to optimized thermal design
VR = 40 V DC
560 16 × 25 B41689A7567Q001 B41689A7567Q003 B41789A7567Q001
560 ∇ 16 × 25 B41689K7567Q001 B41689K7567Q003 B41789K7567Q001
680 18 × 25 B41689A7687Q001 B41789A7687Q001
680 ∇ 18 × 25 B41689K7687Q001 B41789K7687Q001
720 16 × 30 B41689A7727Q001 B41689A7727Q003 B41789A7727Q001
720 ∇ 16 × 30 B41689K7727Q001 B41689K7727Q003 B41789K7727Q001
820 16 × 35 B41689A7827Q001 B41689A7827Q003 B41789A7827Q001
820 ∇ 16 × 35 B41689K7827Q001 B41689K7827Q003 B41789K7827Q001
900 18 × 30 B41689A7907Q001 B41789A7907Q001
900 ∇ 18 × 30 B41689K7907Q001 B41789K7907Q001
1000 16 × 39 B41689A7108Q001 B41689A7108Q003 B41789A7108Q001
1000 ∇ 16 × 39 B41689K7108Q001 B41689K7108Q003 B41789K7108Q001
1200 20 × 29 B41689A7128Q001
1200 ∇ 20 × 29 B41689K7128Q001
1400 18 × 39 B41689A7148Q001 B41789A7148Q001
1400 ∇ 18 × 39 B41689K7148Q001 B41789K7148Q001
2000 21 × 39 B41689A7208Q001 B41789A7208Q001
2000 ∇ 21 × 39 B41689K7208Q001 B41789K7208Q001
2700 21 × 49 B41689A7278Q001 B41789A7278Q001
2700 ∇ 21 × 49 B41689K7278Q001 B41789K7278Q001
B41689, B41789
Very high ripple current up to 150 °C
Page 8 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
μF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial pallet
Ordering code
Axial reel
Ordering code
Soldering star
∇ Increased ripple current due to optimized thermal design
VR = 63 V DC
360 16 × 25 B41689B8367Q001 B41689B8367Q003 B41789B8367Q001
360 ∇ 16 × 25 B41689L8367Q001 B41689L8367Q003 B41789L8367Q001
470 18 × 25 B41689B8477Q001 B41789B8477Q001
470 ∇ 18 × 25 B41689L8477Q001 B41789L8477Q001
510 16 × 30 B41689B8517Q001 B41689B8517Q003 B41789B8517Q001
510 ∇ 16 × 30 B41689L8517Q001 B41689L8517Q003 B41789L8517Q001
620 16 × 35 B41689B8627Q001 B41689B8627Q003 B41789B8627Q001
620 18 × 30 B41689C8627Q001 B41789C8627Q001
620 ∇ 16 × 35 B41689L8627Q001 B41689L8627Q003 B41789L8627Q001
620 ∇ 18 × 30 B41689M8627Q001 B41789M8627Q001
750 16 × 39 B41689B8757Q001 B41689B8757Q003 B41789B8757Q001
750 ∇ 16 × 39 B41689L8757Q001 B41689L8757Q003 B41789L8757Q001
820 18 × 35 B41689B8827Q001 B41789B8827Q001
820 ∇ 18 × 35 B41689L8827Q001 B41789L8827Q001
910 18 × 39 B41689B8917Q001 B41789B8917Q001
910 21 × 30 B41689C8917Q001 B41789C8917Q001
910 ∇ 18 × 39 B41689L8917Q001 B41789L8917Q001
910 ∇ 21 × 30 B41689M8917Q001 B41789M8917Q001
1100 21 × 35 B41689B8118Q001 B41789B8118Q001
1100 ∇ 21 × 35 B41689L8118Q001 B41789L8118Q001
1300 21 × 39 B41689B8138Q001 B41789B8138Q001
1300 ∇ 21 × 39 B41689L8138Q001 B41789L8138Q001
1800 21 × 49 B41689B8188Q001 B41789B8188Q001
1800 ∇ 21 × 49 B41689L8188Q001 B41789L8188Q001
B41689, B41789
Very high ripple current up to 150 °C
Page 9 of 21Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.